
Late Bus Leaves at 5:00 PM Sharp Daily  

South Academic Bus 

Start at School Co. Rte. 54 – St. Rte. 166 – Norton Cross Road – Co. Rte. 35 – Rezen Rd. – Middlefield Rd. 
– St. Rte. 165 South Valley Church – St. Rte. 165 – St. Rte. 166 Co. Rte. 54 

 5:04 Cherry Valley Community Center 
 5:06 Alden St. & Main St. 
 5:11 St. Rte. 166 & Co. Rte. 33 Middlefield Center Rd. 
 5:12 Roseboom Café 
 5:17 St. Rte. 166 & Blacks Rd. Kubis Corner 
 5:20 St. Rte. 166 & Co. Rte. 52 Murphy Hill 
 5:22 St. Rte. 166 & Norton Cross Rd. 
 5:29 Middlefield Rd. & St. Rte. 165 Pleasant Brook 
 5:31 South Valley Church 
 5:35 Stannard Hill Rd. & St. Rte. 165 
 
North Academic Bus 

Start at School Co. Rte. 54 – Main St. – Co. Rte. 54 – St. Hwy. 20 – Co. Rte. 32 – St. rte. 163 South Minden 
Fire House – Indian Trail Rd. – Co. Rte. 31 – St. Hwy. 20 – Co. rte. 29A – St. rte. 80 – Frank Smith Rd. – 
Hoke Rd.- St. rte. 80 – St. Hwy. 20 – Co. Rte. 54 – Neilsen Rd.  

 5:05 Main St. & Lancaster St./NBT Bank 
 5:06 Co. Rte. 54 & Main St. & Rte. 166 
 5:13 Co. Rte. 54 7 St. Hwy. 20 East Before Bypass Bridge 
 5:26 South Minden Fire House & 163 
 5:29 Indian Trail Rd. & Hess Road 
 5:32 Salt Springville & Indian Trail Rd. & Quinn Rd.  
 5:36 Co. Rte. 31Swamp Rd. 
 5:41 Co. Rte. 31 & St. Hwy. 20 
 5:46 Springfield Community Center & Co. Rte. 29A 
 5:48 Fire House 
 5:51 Tom and Kelly’s Store  
 
 
The stops listed above are a guideline for times for the bus runs.  If you need to have a student dropped 
along one of the routes please notify the bus garage or have the student tell the driver when they get on 
the bus.  The buses will not be able to go off the route.  
 
Reminder:  It is necessary for students who are not involved in the afterschool program to sign the 
academic bus list in the main off ice no later than 1:50 PM.  

  

 


